Form PTO-1594 7 7 - 0 3 RECORI (Rev. 10/02) 7 - 0 3 TRA

102493086

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

J.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	J. J
Tab settings	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  The following party(ies):  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: IPS Cur paration  Internal Address:  Street Address: PD Box 379  City: Cardena State: Azip: 90018  Individual(s) citizenship  Association  JUL - 7 2003
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other  Execution Date:	General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)  Additional name(s) & address( es) attached?  Yes  No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Vocal A Yanny Internal Address: Lanny & SMI+h	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 1925 Cantury Park East, Suite 1260  City: Los Argelo State: LA zip: 900677  DO NOT USE	8. Deposit account number:  3.5-0050  7.MIS SPACE
9. Signature.  Michael P. Martin  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document  Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 2023

Washington, D.C. 20231 07/09/2903 JJALLAN2 00000004 753120

AA PR APRA

01 FC:8521

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002774 FRAME: 0934

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002774 FRAME: 0935

## **Incoming Correspondence Routing Sheet**

To: Post Registration (PRU)

Word Mark: I.P.S

Reg. No.: 0753120



Serial No: 72136979



Mail Date: 06232003



Doc. Type: Responses to Office Actions

No Fee

RAM Mail Date: 062303

**RECORDED: 07/07/2003** 



TRADEMARK REEL: 002774 FRAME: 0936 ja